
Appendix A - Statement of Remuneration and Expenses

City of Port Colborne
Statement of Remuneration and Expenses 2022

Payroll Remuneration Fringe Benefits Car Allowance Per Diem Total Committees of Council Conference Expenses Travel Mobile Service Total Grand Total
Council

Mayor Bill Steele-C,P 44,494.82                          10,639.59             2,520.00              57,654.41      6,606.94                                378.39  661.22                  7,646.55     65,300.96        
Councillor Monique Aquilina-C 2,082.72                            916.27                  2,998.99        -                                          25.21                    25.21          3,024.20          
Councillor Mark Bagu-C,P 12,729.84                          7,493.96               20,223.80      -                                          86.29                    86.29          20,310.09        
Councillor Eric Beauregard-C,P 12,729.84                          3,548.18               16,278.02      675.00                                 -                                          86.29                    761.29        17,039.31        
Councillor Ron Bodner-C,P 12,729.84                          6,316.44               19,046.28      -                                          86.29                    86.29          19,132.57        
Councillor Gary Bruno-C,P 12,729.84                          6,345.66               360.00         19,435.50      825.00                                 2,774.34                                86.29                    3,685.63     23,121.13        
Councillor Frank Danch-C,P 12,729.84                          7,548.02               20,277.86      120.00                                 -                                          117.53                  237.53        20,515.39        
Councillor Angie Desmarais-P 10,647.12                          6,819.18               17,466.30      870.00                                 203.52                                   61.08                    1,134.60     18,600.90        
Councillor Dave Elliott-C 2,082.72                            916.27                  2,998.99        -                                          25.21                    25.21          3,024.20          
Councillor Timothy Hoyle-C 2,082.72                            916.27                  2,998.99        180.00                                 -                                          25.21                    205.21        3,204.20          
Councillor Donna Kalailieff-P 10,647.12                          6,819.18               17,466.30      945.00                                 -                                          61.08                    1,006.08     18,472.38        
Councillor Harry Wells-P 10,647.12                          6,819.18               17,466.30      -                                          61.08                    61.08          17,527.38        

Committee of Adjustment-non Council members
Dan O'Hara -                  1,030.00                              61.08                    1,091.08     1,091.08          

Totals 146,333.54                        65,098.20            2,520.00              360.00         214,311.74    4,645.00                              9,584.80                                378.39  1,443.86               16,052.05   230,363.79$    

C-Current Term of Council 2022-2026
P-Previous Term of Council 2018-2022
Per Diem - for additional meetings (out of town business)
Conference Expenses - see Detail of Conference Expenses 2022


